
SOCIAL SCIENCE (9 HRS.)

NOTES:

CREDIT
HOURS

UNI 101 Freshman FOCUS 1

CREDIT
HOURS

3
3

3

CREDIT
HOURS

3
3

3

3

3

3

3

1st Year 2nd Year
FALL | SPR FALL | SPR

ECO 236 Prin. of  Marcroeconomics

4 hours of
Bible

Coursework
required. 

Must complete
ONE literature

course. 

Must complete
ONE history

course. 

CAREER DEVELOP. CREDIT
HOURS

1st Year 2nd Year
FALL | SPR FALL | SPR

MAP 
OHIO VALLEY UNIVERSITY 
ACADEMIC  
ASSOCIATE OF ARTS 

ECO 237 Prin. of  Microeconomics 

HIS 131 Western Civilization I

HIS 132 Western  Civilization  II

HIS 133 US History  I

HIS 134 US History  II

HIS 135 American Government

3

3

3

3

3

3

STUDENT NAME: _______________________________

ADVISOR NAME: _______________________________

CATALOG YEAR: _______________________________

3

HIS 201 Intro to Politics 3

HIS 231 Global Politics 3

HIS 232 Intro to Geography 3

PSY 101 General Psychology 3

PSY 233 Human Growth & Dev. 3
SOC 101 Intro to Sociology 3

WRITTEN & ORAL COMM. (9 HRS.)

ENG 131 College Writing I

ENG 132 College Writing II

COM 131 Basic Speech

1st Year 2nd Year
FALL | SPR FALL | SPR

FINE ARTS & HUMANITIES  (6 HRS.)

ART 121  Art Appreciation

HUM 121 Intro to  Fine Arts

LIT 235 West Lit thru Renaissance 

LIT 236 West Lit Since Enlightenment

MUS 121 Music Appreciation

COM 121 Theatre Appreciation

COM 123 Intro to Film

1st Year 2nd Year
FALL | SPR FALL | SPR



MATHEMATICS (3 HRS.) CREDIT
HOURS

1st Year 2nd Year
FALL | SPR FALL | SPR

A
SS

O
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TE
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F 

A
R

TS
 

MAT 151 College Algebra

MAT 147  Intermediate Algebra

MAT 153 Pre-Calculus

MAT 229 Intro to Stats

MAT 241 Calculus I

MAT 255 Discrete Math

3

3

3

4

3

MAT 152 Trigonometry

NATURAL SCIENCE (4 HRS.) CREDIT
HOURS

1st Year 2nd Year
FALL | SPR FALL | SPR

NSC 131 Found of Biology

NSC 141  General Biology I

NSC 145  General Chemistry I

NSC 148  General Physical Scien.

4

4

4

4

NSC 135  Intro to Gen. Chemistry

NSC 210 Hum. Ant & Phys I 4

NSC 231 Intro to  Astronomy 4

3

3

NSC 244 Physics I

4

4

BIBLE COURSEWORK

ELECTIVES 

CREDIT
HOURS

1st Year 2nd Year
FALL | SPR FALL | SPR

DIVERSITY REQUIREMENT (0-6 HRS.) CREDIT
HOURS

CREDIT
HOURS

1st Year

1st Year

2nd Year

2nd Year

FALL | SPR

FALL | SPR

FALL | SPR

FALL | SPR

BIB 105 Intro to Bible

BIB 107 Acts-Revelation

BIB 205 OT Survey

2

2BIB 106 Life Of Christ

2

2

3

3

NOTES:


